Huncote Hash - Sunday 3rd January 2010
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856
936
640
857
648
824
972
896
860
836
907
547
920
686
942
869
853
903
878
851
831
827
895
834
980
876
986
534
820
552
557
933
845
925
891
953
913
984
912
697
880

Time Name
42.38 Richard Whitelegg
42.45 Ashley Miles
43.15 Alex Webster
43.55 Tom Shardlow
44.09 Jonathan Burch
44.24 Gary Burnett
45.04 Eric Carter
45.19 Mark Blockley
45.23 Dave Masser
45.3 Robert Hall-McNair
45.48 Martin James Makin
45.53 Richard Bettsworth
45.54 David Egginton
45.54 Nick Cobley
45.59 Paul Hood
46.38 Rob Metcalfe
46.41 James Stuart Ketteringham
46.44 Dicky Wilkinson
46.5 Simon Fleck
46.57 Adam Brooks
47.16 John Padbury
47.46 Shane Godrich
47.59 Loiuse Gibson
48.05 Ashley Brutnall
48.08 Tim Watkins
48.21 Carl Bartlam
48.27 Zoe Proctor
48.42 Steve Sayers
48.5 Adrian King
48.55 Hugh Delargy
49.11 lan Parker
49.13 Mark Jelley
49.23 Mark Treadwell
49.27 Keith Chambers
49.36 David Robert Limmer
49.42 Ben Wardman
49.49 Phil Abbott
49,55 Nick Hando
50.07 Joseph Keith Waudby
50.2 Andrew Fox
50.23 Steve Colbourne

Club
Hinckley Running Club
Sphinx AC
West End Runners
Hinckley Running Club
Wigston Phoenix
Shepshed Running Club
Huncote Harriers
Hinckley Running Club
Hinckley Running Club
Hinckley Running Club
Charnwood AC
Wreake Runners
Huncote Harriers
Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Wigston Phoenix
Leicester Tri. Club
Wreake Runners
Long Eaton Running Club

Market Harborough AC
Hinckley Running Club
Wreake Runners
Wigston Phoenix
Unattached
Unattached

Beaumont RC

Birstall RC

Beaumont RC

Market Harborough AC
Market Harborough AC
Beaumont RC

Wreake Runners
Nuneaton Harriers
Huncote Harriers
Southampton RC
Leicester Tri. Club
Long Eaton Running Club
Wymeswold RC
Unattached
Unattached

Sphinx AC

Number
680
678

Time Name Club

36.20 Adam Taylor Fleckney A/C & Kibworth RC  Didn't do complete course

36.22 David Michael Lipscome Leicester Tri. Club

Didn't do complete course
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76
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940
664
886
665
692
671
900
667
929
861
847
932
848
945
917
529
983
531
930
877
950
908
944
825
683
818
828
631
982
533
690
898
871
633
941
911
947
859
863
901
655
663
548
696
545

50.29 Robert Gregory
50.3 Terence Patrick Reece
50.4 Robert Kenneth King

51.03 William Fraser

51.07 Mark Gregory

51.09 Andrew Woolley

51.12 Paul Guest

51.25 Michael Sandford

51.37 Nick Wilson

51.38 Kieran Bailey

51.38 Jason Tomkins
51.4 Peter Greenfield
51.5 Fred Heath

51.53 Andrea Sommer

51.56 Zoe Smith

52.01 Gareth Chivers

52.09 Keith Humphrey

52.13 Bryan Pears

52.16 Jared Wilson

52.22 Mat Bozat

52.25 George Clarke

52.29 Mark Johnson
52.3 Barrie John Adams

52.35 Tom Parker

52.38 Dale Jenkins

52.47 Les Chesterton

52.53 Mark Bradford

53.01 Philip Stokes

53.05 Jon Straw

53.09 Darron Handley

53.27 Steve Tampin

53.41 Paul Frank Chadwick

53.46 Mike Tansey

53.53 Kirby Bennett

53.55 Stephen Dewick

53.57 Brett Melhuish

53.59 Dave Mann

54.01 Linda Whitelegg

54.02 Tom Anthony Millership
54.1 Tom Cusack

54.17 Ashley Daniel Payne

54.25 lan Golledge

54.28 Barrie Palmer

54.28 Alastair Woollard

54.29 Martin Slipp

Wigston Phoenix
West End Runners
Huncote Harriers
Beaumont RC
Huncote Harriers
Huncote Harriers
Huncote Harriers
Huncote Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Leicester Tri. Club
Huncote Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Huncote Harriers
Rutland RC
Unattached
Wymeswold RC
Sphinx AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Shepshed Running Club
Unattached

Sphinx AC

Wreake Runners
Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Wigston Phoenix
Hermitage Harriers
Unattached
Wymeswold RC
Sphinx AC

Nuneaton Harriers
Huncote Harriers
Huncote Harriers
Unattached

Stilton Striders
Huncote Harriers
Ivanhoe Runners
Hinckley Running Club
Unattached

West End Runners
Unattached

Notts AC

Unattached

Huncote Harriers
Huncote Harriers



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

919
858
902
962
661
985
689
657
681
687
643
958
975
852
885
532
890
693
674
988
829
819
679
921
817
535
666
894
524
835
883
874
873
889
927
844
658
651
813
946
840
526
887
670
653

54.34 Richard Spencer
54.37 Graeme Rolfe
54.42 Tony King
54.47 Graham Hobbs
54.51 Mark Finch
54.52 Simon Campbell
54.55 Chris John Seal
55.05 Phil Watts
55.09 Andrew Norton
55.44 Denis Thompson
55.46 Myles Davies

55.5 Darren Pyefinch
56.09 Colin Staff

56.1 Martin Hughes
56.13 Henry King
56.16 David Gould
56.18 Sonya Campbell

56.2 John Stew

56.27 Graham David Patton

56.46 Barry Burrows
57.05 Joanne Matthews
57.06 Tom Hinds
57.13 Martin White
57.14 Edwin Van Dijk
57.15 Paul Langham
57.29 Nick Cox
57.33 Damian Cowlishan
57.35 David Baines
57.5 David Taylor
57.55 Colin Bostock
58.05 Paul Edgson
58.09 Nye Cranage
58.1 Dean Tonks
58.14 Andrew Davies
58.18 Nick Wells
58.21 Mark Coyle
58.25 Andy Wilford
58.27 Tom Dable
58.28 Phil Low
58.35 Trevor Longman
58.39 Phillipe Cheverton
58.48 Dean Weston
59.02 Simon Hart
59.04 Martin Siddon
59.28 Tom Corr

Unattached

Market Harborough AC
Bowline CC

Desford Striders

Notts AC

Holme Pierrepont

West End Runners
Huncote Harriers

Sphinx AC

West End Runners
Sphinx AC

Long Eaton Running Club
Huncote Harriers

Market Harborough AC
Unattached

West Bromwich Harriers
Unattached

Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Hermitage Harriers
Hermitage Harriers
Leicester Tri. Club
Unattached

Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Huncote Harriers

Long Eaton Running Club
Unattached

Sleaford Town Runners
Long Eaton Running Club
Beaumont RC
Charnwood AC

Barrow Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Sphinx AC

Huncote Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
West End Runners
Macclesfield

Unattached

Unattached

Huncote Harriers
Huncote Harriers
Huncote Harriers



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

523
931
862
843
928
884
662
669
556
973
649
955
823
842
537
815
656
638
668
943
555
970
979
830
904
872
660
948
691
636
914
536
957
632
528
525
676
981
675
838
976
864
865
654
924

59.3 Michael Walton
59.35 Simon Jones
59.35 Steven Plumb
59.36 Andy Steel
59.38 Simone Wilson

60.1 Roger Moon
60.18 Christopher Prokopyszyn

60.3 Tony Siddon
60.39 Michael Gilding
60.49 Jamie Quinn
60.49 Neil Kear
61.14 Michael John Timms
61.39 Lee James Randall
61.45 Matthew Nutting
61.47 Pete Fahy
61.47 Steven Barrowcliffe

61.5 Mark Travers
61.58 lan Davies
62.38 Julia Sandford
62.56 Paul Bergin
63.01 Sue Gardner
63.02 Catherine Margaret Voyce
63.07 Neil Handley
63.24 Andy Lauder
63.41 Paul Kenning
63.42 lan Tonks
63.43 Carol Prokopyszyn
63.55 Trish McPherson
64.36 Robert Haskins
64.45 Dale Gillibrand
64.45 Tony Menzel

64.5 Jo Burnett
64.53 Mike Woodhouse
65.13 Tracy Bennett
65.18 Samantha Chivers
65.23 Cheryl Bettinson
65.36 Marvin Smith
66.03 Jonathon Derbyshire

66.2 David Playford
66.27 Paul Symons
66.35 Jo Clarke
66.36 Stuart Tolley
66.37 Anthony Millership
66.39 Tony Hall
66.43 Sandra Ankers

Huncote Harriers
Huncote Harriers
Unattached

Wreake Runners
Nuneaton Harriers
Beaumont RC

Long Eaton Running Club
Huncote Harriers

West End Runners
Peel Road Runners
Hinckley Running Club
Sphinx AC

Unattached
Unattached

Sphinx AC

Hinckley Running Club
Gade Valley Harriers
Sphinx AC

Huncote Harriers
Sphinx AC

Huncote Harriers
Stilton Striders
Unattached

Hinckley Running Club
Sphinx AC

Unattached

Long Eaton Running Club
Ivanhoe Runners
Shepshed Running Club
West End Runners
Shepshed Running Club
Huncote Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Birstall RC

Unattached

Desford Striders
Whetstone Harriers AC
Huncote Harriers
Unattached

Peel Road Runners
Unattached

Huncote Harriers



177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

530
910
897
960
888
821
875
682
812
937
954
641
922
915
964
971
956
909
814
961
951
855
952
854
699
698
966
989
647
949
849
544
837
974
841
923
926
833
659
816
543
542
866
868
867

66.46 Steve Bailey
66.47 Barbara Hewitt
66.47 Richard Pearson

66.5 Glenn Mark Causer
66.53 Julie Shepherd
66.58 Alex Bruce
67.39 Jason Adam Scrimshire
67.42 Matthew Hopkinson
67.32 Julie West
68.34 Peter Morgan
68.34 Jackie Timms
68.48 Mal Rooney
68.53 Elaine Doran
68.54 Clinton Barratt
68.55 Rob Grundy
68.58 Geoff Burbidge
69.04 Sam Winters
69.05 Laura Davison
69.07 David Andrew Saunders
69.08 Liam Collins
69.09 Sadie Murphy
69.09 Paul Pearce
69.11 Andy Foster
69.14 Ann Pearce
69.16 Samantha Rankin
69.16 Katrina Kemp
69.16 Brian Burrows
69.17 Christopher Curtis
69.26 John Milankov
69.34 Alan Benn
69.45 Andy Burnett

69.5 Gavin English
69.57 Karen Buckland
70.03 Bernadette Owen
70.05 Hayley Bird
70.06 Jane Mayes
70.07 Karen Roberts
70.58 Andy Waterfield
72.02 William Coltman
73.13 Peter Sylvester
73.31 William Adcock
74.03 Bob Torley
74.09 Alexandra Carter

74.1 Mick Carter

74.1 Neil Carter

Desford Striders

West End Runners
Wigston Phoenix
Unattached

Huncote Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

Huncote Harriers
Sphinx AC

Sphinx AC

Unattached

Hinckley Running Club
Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Unattached
Unattached

Leicester Tri. Club
Leicester Tri. Club
Leicester Coritanians
Leicester Tri. Club
Leicester Tri. Club
Leicester Tri. Club
Leicester Tri. Club
Leicester Tri. Club
Leicester Tri. Club
Leicester Tri. Club
Leicester Tri. Club
Leicester Tri. Club
Unattached
Unattached

Beaumont RC
Unattached
Unattached

Fleckney A/C & Kibworth RC
Unattached

Wreake Runners
Wreake Runners
Unattached

Birstall RC

Wigston Phoenix
Hinckley Running Club
Sphinx AC

OWLS AC

Whetstone Harriers AC
OWLS AC



222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

637
672
646
549
650
892
893
963
916
677
987
850
978
959
695
881
846
832
977
551
822
965
918
882
905
906
673
899
938
939
935
934
694
685
879
684
839
826
688
652

74.14 Luke Conlon
74.16 Carole Priestley
74.24 Alison Adcock
74.31 Seema Patel
74.38 Pauline Dable
74.39 Rachel Justine Hallett
74.39 Bryan John Sutton
75.09 Marie Hobbs
75.23 Mary Hardwick
75.24 Dave Muddimer
76.04 Mark Andrew Foley
77.26 Lin Farrow
77.57 Richard Watts
78.03 Samatha Louise Keates
78.34 Christine Middleton
78.37 Francine Sarah Thomas
78.49 Sian Lambert
78.5 Becky Peel
78.59 Heather Watts
79.05 Yasmin Delargy
79.17 Hilary Emma Thornton
79.3 Chris Gartland
80.01 Lynne Chapman
81.2 David lan Thomas
81.22 Martin Palfrey
81.36 Neil Taylor
82.05 John O'Sullivan
82.13 Melody Jane Fenton
82.45 Andy Thomas
82.45 Julie McFarland
82.48 Leeanne Yvonne Gibson
82.5 Steven Anthony Morris
82.57 Trudy Sharpe
83.54 Liz Jones
84.29 Marc Ketnor
84.3 Christine Cobley
86.13 Claire Meehan
87.58 Aaron Davies Bird
92.05 Evelyn Dempster
94.29 John Page

Sphinx AC

Wigston Phoenix
Huncote Harriers
Huncote Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Hinckley Running Club
Hinckley Running Club
Desford Striders
Rutland RC

Wigston Phoenix
Unattached

Market Harborough AC
Unattached

Huncote Harriers
West End Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Huncote Harriers
Unattached

Market Harborough AC
Unattached
Unattached

Shelton Striders
Leicester Tri. Club
Unattached
Unattached

Huncote Harriers
Unattached

Leicester Tri. Club
Leicester Tri. Club
Unattached
Unattached
Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Birstall RC

Birstall RC
Unattached
Hermitage Harriers
West End Runners
Unattached



